Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.10-3
10
Features
RISC CPU M
odules
Specifications
Board Packing List
Kit Packing List

Dimension Unit: mm
Optional Accessories
Board Ordering Information
Kit Ordering Information
TF-SKC-1350-002•
Starter Kit, GENE-1350, w/ 7” LCD, Touch Screen,+19V Adapter, Battery Pack, WinCE 6.0
TF-SKC-1350-003•
Starter Kit, GENE-1350, w/ 7” LCD, Touch Screen,+19V Adapter, WinCE 6.0
GENE-1350
1701090150•
COM Port Cable, Length 15cm
1702002010•
Big 4P Power Input Cable, Length 10cm
1709100254•
Audio Cable, Length 25cm
9789E12301•
4400mAh Li-Ion Battery Module
1703020355•
1 Watt Speaker
1700050207•
USB Cable, Length 20cm
Part Number CPU Memory Storage OS Display LVDS LAN USB2.0 COM Touch Expansion Slot Power Temp
TF-GENE-1350-A10 TI OMAP™ 3530 600MHz 128MB 256MB WinCE 6.0 TTL, LVDS, CRT 18-bit Single Channel FE x 1
USB Host x 2,
USB OTG x 1
TTL UART x 1,
RS-232/422/485 x 1,
RS-232 x 1
4-wire
resistive
Mini Card x 2,
SIM slot x 1,
Proprietary Expansion slot x 1
9V~24V 0°C ~ 70°C
TF-GENE-1350-A20 TI OMAP™ 3530 600MHz 256MB 256MB Andriod 2.2 TTL, LVDS, CRT 18-bit Single Channel FE x 1
USB Host x 2,
USB OTG x 1
TTL UART x 1,
RS-232/422/485 x 1,
RS-232 x 1
4-wire
resistive
Mini Card x 2,
SIM slot x 1,
Proprietary Expansion slot x 1
9V~24V 0°C ~ 70°C
TF-GENE-1350-A30 TI OMAP™ 3530 600MHz 128MB 256MB Linux 2.6.32 TTL, LVDS, CRT 18-bit Single Channel FE x 1
USB Host x 2,
USB OTG x 1
TTL UART x 1,
RS-232/422/485 x 1,
RS-232 x 1
4-wire
resistive
Mini Card x 2,
SIM slot x 1,
Proprietary Expansion slot x 1
9V~24V 0°C ~ 70°C
TF-GENE-1350W1-A10 TI OMAP™ 3530 600MHz 128MB 256MB WinCE 6.0 TTL, LVDS, CRT 18-bit Single Channel FE x 1
USB Host x 2,
USB OTG x 1
TTL UART x 1,
RS-232/422/485 x 1,
RS-232 x 1
4-wire
resistive
Mini Card x 2,
SIM slot x 1,
Proprietary Expansion slot x 1
9V~24V
WiTAS 1
-20°C ~ 70°C
TF-GENE-1350W1-A20 TI OMAP™ 3530 600MHz 256MB 256MB Andriod 2.2 TTL, LVDS, CRT 18-bit Single Channel FE x 1
USB Host x 2,